
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1 Top 90  90

2 Mall of Arabia 17 Juhayna Square, 6th of October, Giza, inside Mall of Arabia, Gate 17
17 17

No.

Branches

  

Serving People with Determination
Address

Maadi Corniche El Haramen Tower , 41 Korniche El Maadi street, Cairo
41

City Stars
Omar Ibn ElKhattab, Star Capital 1, In front of City Stars mall gate 3

3 1

Assiut
17 Gomhoreya street, Under ElBorg laboratories, Assiut

17

Maadi Grand mall

10th of Ramadan

55, 250 Street In  front of Maadi Grand Mall

El Ordoneya, City center, 10th Ramadan, inside El Masreya 2 Center, El Sharkeya

250 55

2

Smart Village Building 143B Smart Village 6th of October.
6 143

Palm Strip

Arabella Arabella Plaza Mall - 5th settlement - New Cairo

Obour Buildings

Loran
23 El Eqbal Street, Loran, Alexandria 

5 Obour buildings, Salah Salem Street, Heliopolis, Cairo

23  

5  

90
Top 90 Mall,Street 90, Beside Future university, New Cairo 

Unit no. 3, East Sumed services, Palm Strip Mall, 6th October.
6 3



No.

Branches

  

Serving People with Determination
Address

Port Said

El Abbasiya 14 Sekket ElZaher street, Bab Elshaaria police station, Abbasia, Cairo

18 Qaitbai street, Crossing, 23 July street El Sharq street, Port Said, beside Canal preparatory school 
23 18

14
14

13

15

16

17

18

Suez 35 El Geish and Abdelkhaleq Tharwat street, Suez
35 

 Free Zone

ElThawra Branch

El Mokattam Area 34D, 9th Street, , Mokattam. 
34 9

119 Thawra St,Heliopolis.Cairo
119

Kilo 29 Alexandria road, Dessert Cairo, ElAmreya insurance and freight hall, Administrative building, 
Alexandria. 29



3

 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Palm Strip

1 Top 90  90

City Stars

90
Top 90 Mall,Street 90, Beside Future university, New Cairo 

2 Mall of Arabia 17 Juhayna Square, 6th of October, Giza, inside Mall of Arabia, Gate 17
17 17

Omar Ibn ElKhattab, Star Capital 1, In front of City Stars mall gate 3

City Center Almaza, Infront of QNB, Cairo
QNB

Mall of Egypt Gate 1, Wahat road, 6 th October, Giza
6 1

Unit no. 3, East Sumed services, Palm Strip Mall, 6th October.

Arabella
Arabella Plaza Mall - 5th settlement - New Cairo

Smart Village Building 143B Smart Village 6th of October.
6 143

6 3

55, 250 Street In  front of Maadi Grand Mall
250 55

Beverly Hills, Strip, 6th October city.
6

10th of Ramadan
El Ordoneya, City center, 10th Ramadan, inside El Masreya 2 Center, El 
Sharkeya 2

3 1

Wheelchair 
Accessibility

No.
  

Serving People with Determination
ATMs

Address

Beverly Hills

Mall of Egypt

13
City Center Mall, Ring Road, El Basateen ElSharqia,Cairo

Adminstrative building no. 1 for city stars mall, El mohandseen buildings,
Nasr city, Cairo 1

Star Capital 1 City stars

City Centre 
Almaza

Maadi Grand 
mall

City Center El 
Maadi

 

 

 



22

23

24

25

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Hub 50, 50 Street, beside Watania Gas Station, Zahraa El Maadi

Wheelchair 
Accessibility

No.
  

Serving People with Determination
ATMs

Address

50 50HUB 50 50

Obour Buildings 5 Obour buildings, Salah Salem Street, Heliopolis, Cairo
5  

35B Gameat El Dewal Street
35  ب

Ahmed Maher sq. El Gezira, Kasr El Nil

El Khalifa El Maamoon street, division 126, Bandar station, Kafr Elsheikh
126

65 Omar Ibn ElKhattab street, Heliopolis.
65

1 Ismail El Derwy street, and Gomhoria Street, in front of Tahrir hospital, Bandar, 
Fayoum. 1

Corniche El Nil street, Sohag

14 Sekket ElZaher street, Bab Elshaaria police station, Abbasia, Cairo
14

Port Said
18 Qaitbai street, Crossing, 23 July street El Sharq street, Port Said, beside Canal 

preparatory school
23 18

El Abbasiya

Suez 35 El Geish and Abdelkhaleq Tharwat street, Suez
35       

 Cairo Club

 Free Zone
Kilo 29 Alexandria road, Dessert Cairo, ElAmreya insurance and freight hall, 
Administrative building, Alexandria.

29

Sohag

Fayoum

 

 Omar Ebn El 
Khatab

Gameat 
ElDewal 

  Kafr El 
Sheikh



34

35

36

37

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

11, Sharekat Misr street, Azarita, Alex.
11

313 Faisal street, Hassan Mohamed station, infront of KFC.
313

Wheelchair 
Accessibility

No.
  

Serving People with Determination
ATMs

Address

737 El Geish road street, Mandara, Alexandria
737

134 El Bahr El Aazam street, block no. 19, Giza
19 134

21 Nasr Street, Manshya
21

Bassiouny block, in front of El Mansoura university, El Gomhoria

40 Ahmed Orabi Street, El Aidy Tower.
40

El Moalmin division, 21 block 1, El Zohour Neighborhood, Ahmed Orabi
Club, Zaqaziq. 1 21

El Gharbia, El Mahala El kobra 1 , Shokri El Qotly street, El Segini building,
Ground floor.

Shop no. 3 & 4 Khafagy tower, Horreia road, division 2, Portsaid street, Bani 
Suef. 2 4 &3

14 El Mohammady Howeidaq- ElKawthar Division, In front of Mubarak 2, 
Hurghada Airport. 2 14   Hurghada

   Azarita  

Faisal

Bani Suef  

Mandara  

El Bahr Azam

Manshia  

 

Mahala

Zagazig

Mansoura

Meet Ghamr

 

 

Assiut 17 Gomhoreya street, Under ElBorg laboratories, Assiut
17



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Wheelchair 
Accessibility

No.
  

Serving People with Determination
ATMs

Address

  Talaat Moustafa Road Madinty Open Air Mall Gate 2
 2

Madinty Open Air Mall

39 Omar Ebn Elkhattab St, Ismailia square, Heliopolis
39

23 Eleqbal st. Saraya station, 1st Raml, Eleqbal
23

7 El Fat-h Building- 3rd Neighborhood -Beside Kheir Zaman Supermarket
7

51 Qasr ElNile St. - Opera Sq. - Next to kakhia mosque - downtown
51

29 Ahmed Fakhry St.
29

Ahmed Fakhry

Ismailia Square

Louran

Opera

6th October 6 

Shoubra

Dandy Mall

19 St Dawletian, Aghakhan Towers , in front of Shoubra Hoteling Secondary , 
Shobra Masr 19

  Kilo 28 - Alex Cairo desert road - Dandy Mall     
28

   South park - Madinty 

119 THAWRA Street beside Emirates Embassy Helopolice
119

District 5 - Kilo 9, Cairo Ain Sokhna New Road – New Katameya
9

Kilo 19 - first of Ismailia desert road Huckstep - in front of Huckstep metro station - Cairo
19

Mobil Huckstep

Madinty

Tharwa St.

Marakaz District 5



50

Wheelchair 
Accessibility

No.
  

Serving People with Determination
ATMs

Address

            El Sadat RD, El Shorouk, CairoTerrace Mall

51

52

53

54

55

56

57  Tahrir 2 2
7th Tahrir Square

7 

58 Arab DT Port-Said
Arab downtown hyper market Port Said

59  Shebin El-Kom
Gamal Abdel Nasr St. WE company Shebin El-Kom –Menoufia

60

61

62

Upper Egypt Station

ORIUM Mall

Masaken Sheraton 8th Taqseem 1156 Masaken Sheraton Elnozha

ORIUM Mall EL Shrouk

Upper Egypt Station - Bashteel

      Cairo Festival City mall , Ring road, 5th settlementCairo Festival Mall

Gardenia Mall

Avenue Mall, EL Rehab

ALDAU Village Mall

Adly Mansour Station

 Tahrir 1 1

ALDAU Village Mall, El Mohamadi Hweidak Square

7th Tahrir Square

Adly Mansour Station-Main building - Al Salam

7 

Gardina Mall, Gardnia city, El Suez Road

Avenue Mall, Al Rehab City

مساكن شيراتون 8 شارع المشير احمد إسماعيل تقسيم 1156 مساكن شيراتون - هليوبليس


