

No.	<b>Branc</b> Serving People w <b>روع</b> تة لذوي الهمم	ith Determination الة	♦ Address العنوان
1	Top 90	توب 90	Top 90 Mall,Street 90, Beside Future university, New Cairo مول توب   ٥٠ شارع التسعين بجوار جامعة المستقبل القاهرة الجديدة
2	Mall of Arabia	مول العرب	17 Juhayna Square, 6th of October, Giza, inside Mall of Arabia, Gate 17 17 ميدان جهينة ، السادس من أكتوبر، الجيزة ، داخل مول العرب، الدور الأرضي، بوابة 17
3	Maadi Corniche	كورنيش المعادي	El Haramen Tower , 41 Korniche El Maadi street, Cairo برج الحرمين، 41 شارع كورنيش المعادى ،القاهرة
4	City Stars	سيتي ستارز	0mar Ibn ElKhattab, Star Capital 1, In front of City Stars mall gate 3 شارع عمر بن الخطاب - ستار كابيتل  1، أمام سيتي ستارز بوابة  3
5	Assiut	أسيوط	17 Gomhoreya street, Under ElBorg laboratories, Assiut 17 شارع الجمهورية ، أسفل معامل البرج – أسيوط
6	Maadi Grand mall	جراند مول المعادي	55, 250 Street In front of Maadi Grand Mall 55 شارع 250 أمام معادي جراند مول
7	10th of Ramadan	العاشر من رمضان	El Ordoneya, City center, 10th Ramadan, inside El Masreya 2 Center, El Sharkeya الأردنية, مركز المدينة, العاشر من رمضان, داخل سنتر المصرية  2 ، الشرقية
8	Palm Strip	بالم ستريب	Unit no. 3, East Sumed services, Palm Strip Mall, 6th October. وحدة رقم 3 - منطقة شرق خدمات سوميد - بالم ستريب مول - محينة 6 أكتوبر
9	Smart Village	القرية الذكية	Building 143B Smart Village 6th of October. مبنى 143 ب ، القرية الزكية، 6 أكتوبر
10	Arabella	أرابيلا	Arabella Plaza Mall - 5th settlement - New Cairo أرابيلا بلازا مول, التجمع الخامس, القاهرة الجديدة
11	Loran	لوران	23 El Eqbal Street, Loran, Alexandria 23شارع الاقبال - لوران , الاسكندرية
12	Obour Buildings	عمارات العبور	5 Obour buildings, Salah Salem Street, Heliopolis, Cairo 5 عمارات العبور شارع صلاح سالم مصر الجديدة , القاهرة



No.	<b>Branches</b> Serving People with Determination <b>الفروع</b> المخصصة لذوي الهمم	♦ Address العنوان
13	بورسعید Port Said	18 Qaitbai street, Crossing, 23 July street El Sharq street, Port Said, beside Canal preparatory school 18 شـارع قايتبـاي – تـقـاطــع شــارع قايــتبـاي مع شارع  23 يوليو بجوار محرسة القناء الإــعـدادية بنين
14	El Abbasiya العباسية	14 Sekket ElZaher street, Bab Elshaaria police station, Abbasia, Cairo 14 شارع سكة الظاهر قسم باب الشعرية- العباسية
15	السويس Suez	35 El Geish and Abdelkhaleq Tharwat street, Suez شارع الجيش وعبد الخالق ثروت  35
16	El Mokattam المقطم	Area 34D, 9th Street, , Mokattam. شارع 9 – منطقة المقطم- منطقة د 34
17	المنطقة الحرة Free Zone	Kilo 29 Alexandria road, Dessert Cairo, ElAmreya insurance and freight hall, Administrative building, Alexandria. الكيلو 29 طريق الإسكندرية –القاهرة الصحراوي- العامرية بصاله التأمينات والشحن بالمبني الإداري بذات المحافظ
18	فرع الثورة   ElThawra Branch	119 Thawra St,Heliopolis.Cairo 119 شارع الثورة - مصر الجديدة



No.	ATMs Serving People with Determination ماكينات الصراف الآلي المصصة لذوي الهمم	Q Address العنوان	<b>%</b> Wheelchair Accessibility	Brai::e بر:یـــن
1	توب 90 90 Top	Top 90 Mall,Street 90, Beside Future university, New Cairo مول توب % شارع التسعين بجوار جامعة المستقبل القاهرة الجديدة	$\checkmark$	
2	مول العرب    Mall of Arabia	17 Juhayna Square, 6th of October, Giza, inside Mall of Arabia, Gate 17 17 ميدان جهينة ، السادس من أكتوبر، الجيزة ، داخل مول العرب، الدور الأرضي، بوابة 17	$\checkmark$	
3	سیتي ستارز City Stars	Omar Ibn ElKhattab, Star Capital 1, In front of City Stars mall gate 3 شارع عمر بن الخطاب - ستار كابيتل ١، أمام سيتي ستارز بوابة 3	$\checkmark$	
4	Star Capital 1 City stars ستار کابیتال ۱ سیتی ستارز	Adminstrative building no. 1 for city stars mall, El mohandseen buildings, Nasr city, Cairo المبنى الإداري لمول سيتي ستارز ستار كابيتال ١، مساكن المهندسين، مدينة نصر، القاهرة		$\checkmark$
5	سيتي سنتر    City Centre ألماظة    Almaza	City Center Almaza, Infront of QNB, Cairo القاهرة سيتى سنتر الماظة - امام البنك الاهلى و بنك  QNB	$\checkmark$	
6	مول مصر Mall of Egypt	Mall of Egypt Gate 1, Wahat road, 6 th October, Giza مول مصر بوابة  1 ,طريق الواحات -  6 اكتوبر -الجيزة	$\checkmark$	
7	جراند مول Maadi Grand المعادي mall	55, 250 Street In front of Maadi Grand Mall 55 شارع 250 أمام معادي جراند مول	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$
8	بیفرلي هیلز Beverly Hills	Beverly Hills, Strip, 6th October city. بیفرلي هیلز – ستریب – محینة ۶ اکتوبر	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
9	العاشر من رمضان   10th of Ramadan	El Ordoneya, City center, 10th Ramadan, inside El Masreya 2 Center, El Sharkeya الأردنية, مركز المدينة, العاشر من رمضان, داخل سنتر المصرية 2 ، الشرقية	$\checkmark$	
10	بالم ستريب Palm Strip	Unit no. 3, East Sumed services, Palm Strip Mall, 6th October. وحدة رقم 3 - منطقة شرق خدمات سوميد - بالم ستريب مول - مدينة 6 أكتوبر	$\checkmark$	
11	Smart Village     القرية الذكية	Building 143B Smart Village 6th of October. مبنى 143 ب ، القرية الزكية، 6 أكتوبر	$\checkmark$	
12	Arabella أرابيلا	Arabella Plaza Mall - 5th settlement - New Cairo أرابيلا بلازا مول, التجمع الخامس, القاهرة الجديدة	<b>✓</b>	
13	سيتي سنتر   City Center El المعادي   Maadi	City Center Mall, Ring Road, El Basateen ElSharqia,Cairo الطريق الدائري، البساتين الشرقية، قسم البساتين، محافظة القاهرة	✓	



No.	ATMs Serving People with Determination ماكينات الصراف الآلي الخصصة لذوي الهم		♦ Address العنوان	<b>%</b> Wheelchair Accessibility	Brai::e بر:یـــن
14	HUB 50 5	ھب 50	Hub 50, 50 Street, beside Watania Gas Station, Zahraa El Maadi هب 50 شارع ال 50 بجوار محطة وطنية - زهراء المعادى	✓	
15	Obour Buildings J	عمارات العبور	5 Obour buildings, Salah Salem Street, Heliopolis, Cairo 5 عمارات العبور شارع صلاح سالم مصر الجديدة , القاهرة	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
16	Port Said	نورسعتح	18 Qaitbai street, Crossing, 23 July street El Sharq street, Port Said, beside Canal preparatory school 18 شـارع قايتبـاي – تقاطـع شـارع قايتبـاي مع شارع 23 يوليو بجوار مدرسة القناة الإعدادية بنين	✓	$\checkmark$
17	El Abbasiya    ä	العباسية	14 Sekket ElZaher street, Bab Elshaaria police station, Abbasia, Cairo 14شارع سكة الظاهر قسم باب الشعرية- العباسية	$\checkmark$	
18	Suez c	السويس	35 El Geish and Abdelkhaleq Tharwat street, Suez 35 شارع الجيش وعبد الخالق ثروت	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
19	Gameat ElDewal	جامعة الدول	35B Gameat El Dewal Street ب 35 شارع جامعة الدول العربية		$\checkmark$
20	Cairo Club ö	نادي القاهرة	Ahmed Maher sq. El Gezira, Kasr El Nil ميدان أحمد ماهر ، الجزيرة، قصر النيل، الجيزة	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
21	Omar Ebn El Khatab	عمر بن الخطاب	65 Omar Ibn ElKhattab street, Heliopolis. 65 شارع عمر بن الخطاب - هليوبوليس		$\checkmark$
22	Free Zone ö	المنطقة الحرة	Kilo 29 Alexandria road, Dessert Cairo, ElAmreya insurance and freight hall, Administrative building, Alexandria.  الكيلو 29 طريق الإسكندرية –القاهرة الصحراوي- العامرية بصاله التأمينات والشحن بالمبني الإداري بذات المحافظ	✓	
23	Sohag a	سوهاج	Corniche El Nil street, Sohag شارع کورنیش النیل – سوهاج		$\checkmark$
24	Fayoum &	الفيوم	1 Ismail El Derwy street, and Gomhoria Street, in front of Tahrir hospital, Bandar, Fayoum. مشاعيل الدروي وشارع الجمهورية أمام مستشفى التحرير-قسم أول-بندر الفيوم 1		$\checkmark$
25	Kafr El Sheikh	كفر الشيخ	El Khalifa El Maamoon street, division 126, Bandar station, Kafr Elsheikh شارع الخليفة المأمون-تقسيم رقم 126-قسم بندر كفر الشيخ		✓



No.	ATMs Serving People with Determination ماكينات الصراف الآلي الخصصة لذوي الهم	Q Address العنوان	<b>3</b> Wheelchair Accessibility	<u>Brai::e</u> بر:یــــن
26	الغردقة Hurghada	14 El Mohammady Howeidaq- ElKawthar Division, In front of Mubarak 2, Hurghada Airport. مطار الغردقه - تقسيم الكوثر-أمام مبارك 2- ( مطار الغردقه 14		<b>√</b>
27	الازاريطة Azarita	11, Sharekat Misr street, Azarita, Alex. 11 شارع شركات مصر,الأزاريطة	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
28	Faisal فیصل	313 Faisal street, Hassan Mohamed station, infront of KFC. رقم   313 ش فیصل - محطه حسن محمد - امام کنتاکی		✓
29	بني سويف    Bani Suef	Shop no. 3 & 4 Khafagy tower, Horreia road, division 2, Portsaid street, Bani Suef. مورسعید-بني سویف 4 & برج خفاجي-طریق الحریة تقسیم 2 -شارع بورسعید-بني سویف		$\checkmark$
30	المندرة Mandara	737 El Geish road street, Mandara, Alexandria 737 شارع طريق الجيش - المندرة - الإسكندرية		$\checkmark$
31	البحر الأعظم  El Bahr Azam	134 El Bahr El Aazam street, block no. 19, Giza 134 شارع البحر الأعظم-بلوك رقم 19-الجيزة		$\checkmark$
32	المنشية Manshia	21 Nasr Street, Manshya 12 شارع النصر – المنشية - الإسكندرية		$\checkmark$
33	Mahala المحلة	El Gharbia, El Mahala El kobra 1 , Shokri El Qotly street, El Segini building, Ground floor. الغربية المحلة الكبرى أول – ش شكري القوتلى – عمارة السجيني – الدور الأرضي		✓
34	الزقازيق Zagazig	El Moalmin division, 21 block 1, El Zohour Neighborhood, Ahmed Orabi Club, Zaqaziq. تقسيم المعلمين – حي الزهور رقم 21 بلوك 1 – نادى احمد عرابى - الزقازيق		$\checkmark$
35	المنصورة Mansoura	Bassiouny block, in front of El Mansoura university, El Gomhoria عمارة البسيوني-امام جامعة المنصورة-الجمهوريه		<b>✓</b>
36	میت غمر Meet Ghamr	40 Ahmed Orabi Street, El Aidy Tower. 40 شارع أحمد عرابي – برج العايدي		<b>✓</b>
37	أسيوط Assiut	17 Gomhoreya street, Under ElBorg laboratories, Assiut 17 شارع الجمهورية ، أسفل معامل البرج – أسيوط	✓	



No.	ATMs Serving People with Determination ماكينات الصراف الآلي الخصصة لذوي الهمم	♦ Address العنوان	<b>%</b> Wheelchair Accessibility	Brai::e بر:یـــن
38	Madinty Open Air Mall أوبن أير مول مدينتي	Talaat Moustafa Road Madinty Open Air Mall Gate 2 طريق طلعت مصطفي ,مدينتي, البوابة رقم  2		$\checkmark$
39	أحمد فخري	29 Ahmed Fakhry St. 29 شارع أحمد فخري		$\checkmark$
40	Ismailia Square ميدان الإسماعيلية	39 Omar Ebn Elkhattab St, Ismailia square, Heliopolis 99 شارع عمر بن الخطاب-ميدان الإسماعيلية-مصر الجديدة		$\checkmark$
41	لوران Louran	23 Eleqbal st. Saraya station, 1st Raml, Eleqbal 23 شارع الإقبال سابقا شارع الميثاق حاليا محطة السرايا —اول الرمل- الإقبال		<b>✓</b>
42	الأوبرا Opera	51 Qasr ElNile St Opera Sq Next to kakhia mosque - downtown قصر النيل – ميدان الأوبرا – بجوار مسجد كخيا - وسط البلد		$\checkmark$
43	6 اکتوبر 6th October	7 El Fat-h Building- 3rd Neighborhood -Beside Kheir Zaman Supermarket عمارة الفتح – الحي الثالث - المحور المركزي - بجوار سوبر ماركت خير زمان 7		$\checkmark$
44	Shoubra شبرا	19 St Dawletian, Aghakhan Towers , in front of Shoubra Hoteling Secondary , Shobra Masr اشارع دولتيان –ابراج أغاخان امام شبرا الثانويه الفندقيه المشتركه 19 19		$\checkmark$
45	حاندي مول	Kilo 28 - Alex Cairo desert road - Dandy Mall الكيلو 28-طريق القاهرة الأسكندرية الصحراوي-داندي مول		$\checkmark$
46	الهایکسیتب Mobil Huckstep	Kilo 19 - first of Ismailia desert road Huckstep - in front of Huckstep metro station - Cairo الكيلو 19 اول طريق اسماعيلية الصحراوى الهاكستيب امام محطة مترو الهايكسيتب - محافظة القاهرة		$\checkmark$
47	مدينتي Madinty	South park - Madinty حدیقه ساوث - مدینتي		$\checkmark$
48	شارع الثورة   .Tharwa St	119 THAWRA Street beside Emirates Embassy Helopolice شارع الثورة بجوار سفارة الامارات هيلوبوليس  119		$\checkmark$
49	Marakaz District 5	District 5 - Kilo 9, Cairo Ain Sokhna New Road – New Katameya الكيلو 9 جنوب طريق القاهرة العين السخنة - الامتداد الجنوبي لمدينة القاهرة الجديدة	✓	



No.	ATMs Serving People with Determination  ماكينات الصراف الآلي المصمة لذوي الهمم	Q Address العنوان	<b>%</b> Wheelchair Accessibility	<u>Brai::e</u> بر:یـــن
50	تراس مول     Terrace Mall	El Sadat RD, El Shorouk, Cairo طريق السادات – الشروق- القاهرة	<b>✓</b>	$\checkmark$
51	Cairo Festival Mall کایرو فیستفال مول	Cairo Festival City mall , Ring road, 5th settlement كايرو فيستفال مول بجوار معرض إيكيا الطريق الدائري التحمع الخامس	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
52	جاردینیا مول	Gardina Mall, Gardnia city, El Suez Road جاردینیا مول، جاردینیا سیتي طریق السویس	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
53	Avenue Mall, EL Rehab أفينيو مول ،الرحاب	Avenue Mall, Al Rehab City أفينيو مول - الرحاب	$\checkmark$	
54	ALDAU Village Mall	ALDAU Village Mall, El Mohamadi Hweidak Square شتییجن برجر الداو - المحمدي - میدان هویداك	$\checkmark$	
55	Adly Mansour Station محطة عدلي منصور المركزية	Adly Mansour Station-Main building - Al Salam محطة عدلي منصور المركزية - السلام موقف العاشر القديم	$\checkmark$	
56	التحرير Tahrir 1 1	7th Tahrir Square ميدان التحرير - الجيزة 7	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
57	التحرير Tahrir 2 2	7th Tahrir Square ميدان التحرير - الجيزة 7	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
58	Arab DT Port-Said	Arab downtown hyper market Port Said عرب داون تاون مول - هایبر مارکت بورسعید	$\checkmark$	
59	شبین الکوم   Shebin El-Kom	Gamal Abdel Nasr St. WE company Shebin El-Kom –Menoufia شارع جمال عبد الناصر – شبين الكوم – المنوفية	$\checkmark$	
60	Upper Egypt Station محطة صعيد مصر	Upper Egypt Station - Bashteel محطة صعيد مصر - بشتيل	$\checkmark$	
61	ORIUM Mall مول أوريميوم	ORIUM Mall EL Shrouk مول أوريميوم - الشروق	$\checkmark$	
62	Masaken Sheraton مساكن شيراتون	8th Taqseem 1156 Masaken Sheraton Elnozha 8 شارع المشير احمد إسماعيل تقسيم 1156 مساكن شيراتون - هليوبليس	$\checkmark$	